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Feldstraße
Im Dreieck
Schulweg
Frankenstraße
Melkbrink
Von-Finckh-Str. (Ersatz)
Jägerstraße
Neuer Friedhof
Vahlenhorst
Trakehnenstraße
Siebenbürger Straße
Quendelstraße
Tondernstraße
Mittelweg
Brookweg-B
Theodor-Pekol-Straße-B
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11.27
11.28
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12.20
12.21
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.28
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13.14
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.28

14.13
14.14
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14.15
14.16
14.17
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14.20
14.21
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.28

15.13
15.14
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.28
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16.14
16.14
16.15
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16.17
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.21
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Montag-Freitag

Fahrplan gültig vom 6. bis 28. September 2023
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Theodor-Pekol-Straße-A
Brookweg-C
Mittelweg
Rauhehorst-C
Tondernstraße
Quendelstraße
Siebenbürger Straße
Trakehnenstraße
Vahlenhorst
Neuer Friedhof
Jägerstraße
Von-Finckh-Str. 
Melkbrink
Frankenstraße
Schulweg
Im Dreieck
Feldstraße

8.35
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.53

9.35
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.43
9.44
9.44
9.45
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.53
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